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90180 |[OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,572.90] .00| 9,599,878.68|0700
03/12/2024 15:19:11 (93999 [BPSWT |[KHWAO YAI SAO -84,032.00] .00| 9,515,846.68(/0331
04/12/2024 09:51:16 [19736 |[OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -3,763.25| .00 9,512,083.43{0331
04/12/2024 14:12:55 |510017 |OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -1,276.90 .00] 9,510,806.53[0331
04/12/2024 14:19:47 |510017 |SDCH 1,000.00] .00 9,511,806.53[0331
04/12/2024 16:29:27 |571880 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -12,066.70] .00 9,499,739.83(0331
06/12/2024 14:57:12 |571880 |SDCH 3,000.00| .00] 9,502,739.83[0331
09/12/2024 10:12:59 |571880 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -11,377.66] .00] 9,491,362.17|0331
09/12/2024 15:05:46 |571880 |SDCH 1,000.00] .00] 9,492,362.17[0331
09/12/2024 18:52:51 |90180 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -1,337.38] .00] 9,491,024.79[0700
11/12/2024 13:56:00 [571880 |SDCH 4,000.00] .00] 9,495,024.79/0331
11/12/2024 15:07:54 [931002 |BSD14 [DLA PENSIONFUN/200q 113,846.10| .00| 9,608,870.89/108682
11/12/2024 15:09:31 [571880 |SDCH -4,000.00] .00 9,604,870.89]/0331
12/12/2024 00:44:52 [9700 [SPOSD [SPO From 3316006214 | 157,327.70( .00| 9,762,198.59/0000
13/12/2024 00:42:37 [9700 [SPOSD [SPO From 3316006214 | 71,185.00( .00| 9,833,383.59/0000
16/12/2024 15:03:28 [19736 [SDCH 400000 .00] 9,837,38359(0331
16/12/2024 15:04:44 [19736 |[SDCH 628.00] .00] 9,838,011.59(0331
16/12/2024 15:07:54 [19736 [OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -12,500.00] .00] 9,825,511.59[0331
17/12/2024 17:01:04 (90155 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -2,400.00] .00] 9,823,111.58|0700
20/12/2024 14:44:48 671124 [OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -99,000.00] .00] 9,724,111.59[0331
20/12/2024 15:49:15 (93999 [BPSWT |[KHWAO YAI SAQ -21,949.20{ .00] 9,702,162.39/0331
20/12/2024 20:25:36 (90180 |OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -36,158.87| .00| 9,666,003.52|0700
22/12/2024 18:40:18 [572093 |OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -3,952.71] .00| 9,662,050.81|0797
23/12/2024 00:42:13 [9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3316006214 | 871,414.77| .00| 10,533,465.58[0000
24/12/2024 04:15:23 (93999 |[BPSWT |[KHWAO YAl SAO -515,975.00 .00| 10,017,490.58[0331
24/12/2024 12:35:03 [581813 |[OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -78,252.77| .00| 9,939,237.81|0331
24/12/2024 12:36:06 |581813 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -18,480.00 .00] 9,920,757.81/0331
24/12/2024 12:36:59 |581813 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -368.00{ .00] ©9,920,389.81[0331
24/12/2024 12:38:01 [581813 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -136,641.00[ .00] ©9,783,748.81[0331
24/12/2024 12:40:35 [581813 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -68,100.00] .00 9,715,648.81|0331
24/12/2024 12:42:26 |581813 |[OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -3,703.00] .00] 9,711,945.81/0331
24/12/2024 12:44:01 [581813 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -420.00] .00] 9,711,525.81]|0331
24/12/2024 22:23:59 (90180 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -7,553.00] .00 9,703,972.81]|0700
26/12/2024 02:20:07 (93999 [BPSWT |[KHWAO YAl SAO -89,100.00 .00 9,614,872.81]{0331
26/12/2024 09:47:32 [571880 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -4,009.50| .00] 9,610,863.31/0331
26/12/2024 09:50:11 [571880 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -16,712.00 .00] 9,594,151.31/0331
26/12/2024 15:18:36 |671124 |SDCH 1,400.00| .00] 9,595,551.31[0331
26/12/2024 20:48:38 [90180 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -32,169.34| .00] 9,563,381.97/0700
27/12/2024 10:08:56 |[AB0030 |IORSDT]|030-020389182492 1,600.00] .00] 9,564,981.97|0331
27/12/2024 13:35:29 [581813 [SDCH 1,600.00] .00| 9,566,581.97[0331
27/12/2024 13:40:17 [93999 |BPSWT |[KHWAO YAl SAO -616,703.00] .00 8,949,878.97[0331




27/12/2024 00:53:58 (9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316006214 | 205,251.85] .00} 9,155,130.82/0000
30/12/2024 16:22:40 119264 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -131,600.00{ .00[ 9,023,630.82{0331
30/12/2024 18:15:24 |80180 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -80,000.00] .00f 8943,630.82(0700
31/12/2024 01:05:32 {9400 IIPS 30,37342| 00| 8,974,004.24|0000
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Date nsacti ption 'h nt o
02/12/2024 20:00:26 |90180 |[CBCA [SBK:2 SBR:2353 ICA10270960 -1,672.90] -1,572.90[0700
02/12/2024 20:00:26 |20180 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,672.90 .00]0700
04/12/2024 09:51:16 |19736 [CWTPC 10270980 -3,763.25 -3,763.25]0331
04/12/2024 09:51:16 19736 |OTID QOverdraft protection 3,763.25 .00]0331
04/12/2024 12:03:30 |931001 [BCD14 |AREA EXCISE OF/200310 223.10 223.10]108682
04/12/2024 14:12:55 |510017 [CWTRC [3311245415 10270985 -1,500.00 -1,276.90]0331
04/12/2024 14.12:55 |510017 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,276.90 .00]0331
04/12/2024 16:29:27 |571880 |[CWTRC [3311063708 10270982 | -12,066.70| -12,066.70/0331
04/12/2024 16:29:27 571880 [OTID Overdraft protection 12,066.70 .00{0331
09/12/2024 10:12:59 |571880 |[CWTRC 10270984 | -11,377.66 -11,377.66/0331
09/12/2024 10:12:59 1571880 [(OTID Overdraft protection 11,377.66 .00]0331
00/12/2024 18:52:51 |90180 |[CBCA |SBK:2 SBR:406 ICA410270983 -1,337.38 -1,337.38|0700
08/12/2024 18:52:51 [90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 1,337.38 .00]0700
12/12/2024 09:50:56. |931002 |[BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 180,000.00| 180,000.00|108682
12/12/2024 14:27:41 19736 [CWTRC 10270986 -1,188.00 178,812.00/0331
12/12/2024 14:36:02 19736 |[CWTPC 10270987 -1,860.00{ 176,952.00/0331
12/12/2024 18:06:15 |90180 |[CBCA |SBK4 SBR:3381CA410270981 | -19,624.30| 157,327.70{0700
12/12/2024 00:44:52 9700 DW SPO To 3310025772 -157,327.70 .00]0000
13/12/2024 14:16:36 931000 [BCD14 |Surin Land/200310 71,185.00|] 71,185.00/108682
13/12/2024 00:42:37 9700 DW SPO To 3310025772 -71,185.00 .00]0000
16/12/2024 15:07:54 19736 [CWTRC 10270989 | -12,500.00| -12,500.00{0331
16/12/2024 15:07:54 19736 |OTID Overdraft protection 12,500.00 .00]0331
17/12/2024 17:01:04 |90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK]10270988 -2,400.00 -2,400.00]0700
17/12/2024 17:01:04 |90155 |OTID Overdraft protection 2,400.00 .00]0700
20/12/2024 14:44:48 |671124 |CWTRC 10270992 | -99,000.00| -99,000.00|0331
20/12/2024 14:44:48 671124 |OTID Overdraft protection 99,000.00 .00]0331
20/12/2024 20:25:36 |90180 |CBCA |SBK:2 SBR:406 ICA410270991 | -36,158.87| -36,158.87|0700
20/12/2024 20:25:36 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 36,158.87 .00(0700
22/12/2024 18:40:18 |572093 |CWTRC [3820067221 10270990 -3,952.71 -3,052.71|0797
22/12/2024 18:40:18 |572093 |OTID Overdraft protection 3,952.71 00(0797
23/12/2024 09:56:52 931001 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 873,049.35| 873,049.35|108682
23/12/2024 20:35:11 |90180 |CBCA |[SBK:2 SBR:406 ICA410270993 -1,634.58| 871,414.77|0700
23/12/2024 00:42:13 |9700 DW SPO To 3310025772 -871,414.77 .00/0000
24/12/2024 09:55:01 (931001 |BCD14 |GFMIS/108682 20,648.23 20,648 23|108682
24/12/2024 12:35:03 |581813 |[CWTRC [3310150208 10271004 | -98,901.00| -78,252.77|0331
24/12/2024 12:35:03 |581813 |OTID Overdraft protection 78,252.77 .00{0331
24/12/2024 12:36:06 |581813 |CWTRC [3310632423 10271002 | -18,480.00| -18,480.00|0331
24/12/2024 12:36:06 |581813 |OTID Overdraft protection 18,480.00 .00[0331
24/12/2024 12:36:59 1581813 [CWTRC (3310023737 10271001 -368.00 -368.00|0331
24/12/2024 12:36:59 (581813 |OTID Overdraft protection 368.00 .00{0331
24/12/2024 12:38:01 |581813 |CWTRC |3101992001 10270999 | -136,641.00| -136,641.00/0331




24/12/2024 12:38:01 |581813 |OTID Overdraft protection 136,641.00 .00{0331
24/12/2024 12:40:35 581813 |[CWTPC 10270998 | -68,100.00| -68,100.00/0331
24/12/2024 12:40:35 |581813 |OTID Overdraft protection 68,100.00 .00{0331
24/12/2024 12:42:26 581813 |CWTPC 10270994 -3,703.00f -3,703.00/0331
24/12/2024 12:42:26 |581813 |OTID Qverdraft protection 3,703.00 .00{0331
24/12/2024 12:44:01 581813 |[CWTPC 10270997 -420.00 -420.00({0331
24/12/2024 12:44:01 1581813 |OTID QOverdraft protection 420.00 .00]0331
24/12/2024 22:23:59 90180 |[CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:262 ICA10271000 -7,563.00f -7,553.00|0700
24/12/2024 22:23:59 190180 |OTID Overdraft protection 7,553.00 .00]0700
26/12/2024 09:47:32 |571880 |[CWTRC 10271007 -4,009.50[ -4,009.50|0331
26/12/2024 09:47:32 |571880 |OTID Overdraft protection 4,009.50 .00]0331
26/12/2024 09:50:11 |571880 |CWTPC 10271005 | -16,712.00] -16,712.00/0331
26/12/2024 09:50:11 1571880 |OTID Overdraft protection 16,712.00 .00|0331
26/12/2024 15:09:25 1931002 |BCD02 |viavfiua.&5/200310 3,005.36 3,005.36|108682
26/12/2024 20:48:38 |90180 |CBCA |SBK:2 SBR:406 ICA310271006 | -35,174.70] -32,160.34/0700
26/12/2024 20:48:38 190180 |OTID Overdraft protection 32,169.34 .00/0700
27/12/2024 09:54:46 931002 |BCD14 |[GFMIS/108682 198,300.00] 198,300.00|108682
27/12/2024 11:26:44 (931000 |BCD14 |nsuamainnssu/200013 12,351.85| 210,651.85/108682
27/12/2024 13:36:36 |581813 |CWTRC [3311222997 10271010 -1,5600.00] 208,151.85/0331
27/12/2024 13:37:31 |581813 |CWTRC |3100207629 10271011 -1,200.00] 207,951.85|0331
27/12/2024 13:38:49 |581813 [CWTRC [3310706044 10271012 -1,200.00{ 206,751.85|0331
27/12/2024 19:33:09 90180 |CBCA [SBK:33 SBR:71 |ICAJ10270996 -1,500.00] 205,251.85|0700
27/12/2024 00:53:58 |9700 DW SPO To 3310025772 -205,251.85 .00{0000
30/12/2024 16:22:40 1192684 |CWTRC |biz at branch aua 21110270995 | -134 500.00} -131 5000010331
30/12/2024 16:22:40 (19264 |OTID Overdraft protection 131,500.00 .00]0331
30/12/2024 18:15:24 (90180 |CBCA |SBK:34 SBR:895ICA10271008 | -80,000.00| -80,000.00/0700
30/12/2024 18:15:24 |90180 |OTID Overdraft protection 80,000.00 .00]0700




